
Beauty Academy Product Catalogue

beautyacademyzanzibar



beautyacadem
yzanzibar

Cuticle Pusher

Cuticle Pusher , Professional Double
Ended Stainless Steel Dual Head

LED UV  Nail SUN X5 Plus Super nail
lamp , a professional UV LED Gel

dryer.

  Uv  Nail Lamp

70,000 Tzs

Buffer

Each Buffer has a grit size of 100/180. 
Washable Nail Polish Sanding Buffer

For removing nail polish,
cleaning nails, and wiping off the
sticky layer of gel or acrylic nails.

2,500 Tzs

Lint-free wipes

15,000 Tzs

Manicure Table

Nail Tech Desk Manicure Table
Drawers Cabinet,Professional

Modern Double Nail Tech Desk.

519,000 Tzs

Multi-functional, portable,
waterproof, manicure brush, tools

and supplies storage case.

Nail Brush Case

36,000 Tzs

M
anicure and Pedicure

+255622645968

$185.512,000 Tzs
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M
anicure and PedicureNail drill brush bit Ceramic Umbrella

drill bit

EXTREME+ Carbide Cleaning Brush
for Nail Drill Machine.

Ceramic Nail Drill Bit C for nail
removal, Gel or Acrylic.

10,000 Tzs 10,000 Tzs

Ceramic medium
Umbrella drill bit

Ceramic Nail Drill Bits 3/32 Inch
(Extra Fine Grit) 

10,000 Tzs

+255622645968
Umbrella bit Metal Ceramic Drill Bit

Perfect for removing acrylic or gel
nails.

Cuticle Remover Bits for Quick Dead
Skin Removal.

10,000 Tzs 10,000 Tzs

Cuticle Diamond bit

Cuticle Diamond drill bit. Precise,
efficient and made from durable

materials for longlasting
performance.

10,000 Tzs
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 Nail Drill Bits Cuticle  Oil pen

Available in different shapes: 
Drill Bits Nail, Vulcano Bit, Umbrella

Bit, Medium Umbrella Bit, Cuticle BIt.

 Cuticle Oil Pens for Nail Care,Cuticle
Revitalizer Oil Pen with Soft Brush.

Multi functional, can remove nails,
exfoliate, exfoliate dead skin, polish

nail surface, repair nail shape.

20,000 Tzs 8,000 Tzs

 Portable Electric Nail Drill 
Machine Kit

150,000 Tzs

M
anicure and Pedicure

+255622645968

The brush is designed for use with
nail gels and for nail art techniques.

For the perfect French Smile line.

9,000 Tzs 9,000 Tzs

Suitable for gels with a soft
consistency, recommended for base

and color gels.

9,000 Tzs

 French BrushGel application Brush  Fineline Brush

A fine line brush for details Designes
applying on gel or acrylic.
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Nail File

Nail dust brush  Toe Separator

professional nail file, comes with a
100/180 grit surface. 

Different shapes.

 Mini Plastic Cleaning Brush Pedicure
Nail Art Care Cleaning Tools

Nail Dust Removal Brush
 Manicure Nail Art Tools  

Soft Foam Toe Separator Nail Art
Pedicure Tools.

2,500 Tzs

15,000 Tzs 2,000 Tzs

Nail Dust BrushProfessional Nail Forms

Adhesive paper forms for sculpting
nail extensions.

3,000 Tzs15,000 Tzs

M
anicure and Pedicure

+255622645968

Multifunctional stainless steel
cosmetic storage tray, tool tray,

beauty supply tray.

Nail Art Bowls

15,000 Tzs
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Wood Sticks

Double-Sided Wooden Nail Polish
Remover Sticks Solid Square Nail

Cuticle Pusher Multifunctional.

10,000 Tzs

 For gentle shaping, buffing the
surface. Perfect for Pedicure

callus Remover.

 Nail art sanding bands

20,000 Tzs

Nail Clippers. Nail Prep Dehydrator

Sharp, durable blades and ability to
effortlessly cut thick or hard nails. 

 Morovan Nail Prep Dehydrator and
Acid-Free Primer Set . 

5,000 Tzs 30,000 Tzs

Organizers for nail drill bits , used
for storing and cleaning manicure

and pedicure attachments. 

Organizers for Nail Drill Bits

30,000 Tzs

Cuticle Nippers

Cuticle Nipper Stainless Steel Cuticle
Clippers Extremely Sharp Nail Cuticle

Tools for Manicure and Pedicure

15,000 Tzs

M
anicure and Pedicure

+255622645968
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Callus Remover Cuticle  Scissors 

Used for pedicures at home to
remove calluses and rough patches

on heels and soles of the feet. 

Cuticle Scissors Nail cuticle Trimmer
Dead Skin Remover.

15,000 Tzs 15,000 Tzs

M
anicure and PedicureFoot Peeling Mask

This product is designed to exfoliate
and soften the skin on the feet,

primarily using plant ingredients. 

5,000 Tzs

Nail Brushes 

A set of nail brushes with marble,
designed for professional nail art. 

50,000 Tzs

+255622645968
C-curve pinching 
reverse tweezers

Cross Lock Tweezers Bent Nose Cross
Locking TWEEZER SELF Closing 6-1/2

12,000 Tzs

 Sterilizer

Hot Air Steriliser, High Temperature
Disinfection Cabinet.

160,000 Tzs
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Lash Tweezer

Lash Tweezers For Eyelash Extension
Curved Professional Hybrid Volume

Mega.

 Tweezer

Precision tweezers

VETUS Professional Tweezers Tool
Lash Seperate Fine Tweezer

Anti-magnetic Anti-acid High-
precision Tweezers Pointed Super

Tip Tweezers

Stainless Steel Pink Straight Bend
Tweezers for Eyelash Extensions.

30,000 Tzs 30,000 Tzs

30,000 Tzs

Vetus ESD-12 
precision tweezers

 Applicator Tweezers

False Eyelashes Extension Applicator
Remover Clip Tweezers

30,000 Tzs

12,000 Tzs

Lashes
+255622645968

Acrylic storage

Acrylic storage and display rack
designed for nail art tools.

15,000 Tzs
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Eyelash Glue Ring Lash Cleaning Brush 

Disposable Glue Ring Cup For Lashes
Pigment Holder Eyelash Extension

Container Glue Holder.

 Lash Extension Applicator Eyebrow
Nose Brushes.

 Makeup Tool Clean Supplies

an oil-free foaming cleanser
designed for use with eyelash

extensions and natural lashes. 

18,000 Tzs 12,000 Tzs

 Lash Shampoo

20,000 Tzs

 Tweezer storage cases Lash Organizer Box.

High-end tweezer tool bag.
One bag does it all.

Large capacity storage.

 It features multiple compartments
and a dustproof lid to protect

contents. 

30,000 Tzs 30,000 Tzs

 Eyelash Eyebrow Dye Tint
Kit 

The complete tinting kit. You can DIY
your own specific color lashes and

eyebrows in 15 minutes. 

30,000 Tzs

Lashes
+255622645968
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Lashes
Acrylic Eyelash Storage

Box. 

5 Layers Eyelash Storage Box
Eyelash Tools

25,000 Tzs

Disposable Eyelash
Brushes

 Eyelash Applicator Brush for Mascara,
Eyelash Extension, Disposable Eyelash

Brush, Eyebrow Brush.

12,000 Tzs

Eyelash Grafting
Tweezers

High-precision eyelash grafting
tweezers. It is a product

recommended by eyelash stylists. 

60,000 Tzs

 Tweezers Slant Length 10cm Width
4mm. Stainless Steel Eyebrow &

Hair Removal All-in-One

20,000 Tzs

Eyebrow Tweezer

Hypoallergenic, non-irritating,
water-resistant and quick-

drying (1-3 seconds). 

Eyelash Extension Glue

35,000 Tzs

Spray Bottle - Lashes
Cleanser

 By squeezing the flexible plastic
bottle, the liquid is forced out through

the fine, curved nozzle. 

10,000 Tzs

+255622645968
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Eyelash ExtensionsEyelash Extensions

Thikness 0.04
Curl C

Lenght 8mm

Thikness 0,07
Curl C

Lenght 8mm- 12mm
Thikness 0.10

Curl N
Lenght 10mm

27,000 Tzs 27,000 Tzs

Eyelash Extension

Lash Extension Tape

Micropore Medical Tape for Eyelash
Extension Adhesive Fabric Tape.

30,000 Tzs

12,000 Tzs

Lashes

 Disposable Application
Sticks

Can also be used for applying other
cosmetic products like eyelash

serums, spot concealers. 

13,000 Tzs

+255622645968

Eyelash Extensions

Thikness 0.07
Curl L

Lenght 10mm

27,000 Tzs
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Eye Patches

Eyelash Extension Hydrogel Eye
Patches, Under Eye Gel Pads-100%

Natural Lint Free

15,000 Tzs 

Lashes
+255622645968

Disposable silicone
eyelash brushes

 Disposable Silicone Eyelash
Extensions Brushes,  Applicator

Eyebrow Brush 

15,000 Tzs
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 Facial Brushes

Small Cleansing Pads Luxury Cream Jar

Makeup Brushes Fan Brushes Beauty
Tools Face Mask Brushes.

Face Cleansing - Cleansing Pads
and removing make-up and nail

polish. 

Luxury Gold Cosmetic Jar – Perfect for
Face Creams & Beauty Balms.

10,000 Tzs

12,000 Tzs 10,000 Tzs

 Jade Eye Mask

The mask's coolness and weight can
help reduce puffiness around the

eyes, relieve sinus issues, and ease
migraines. 

25,000 Tzs

Facial
+255622645968

Facial Sponge

Spa Sponges for Facial Cleansing
Makeup Sponges for Facial Deep

Cleansing.

3,000 Tzs

Vampire Infusion Mask 

Provides intense moisture and a
cooling, soothing effect. 

15,000 Tzs
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 SPA Facial Towel

Microfiber SPA Facial Towel.
 U Shaped Face Wrap Towel Skin Care

Tool.

15,000 Tzs

Spa Headband 

Sweat Headband,  Non-slip
Stretchable Washable Makeup

Headband for Face Wash. 

15,000 Tzs

Facial
+255622645968

Skincare Set

6 Step Skincare Routine - Cleanser,
Toner, Lotion, Serum, Eye Serum,

Essence Serum, All Skin Types, Vegan

50,000 Tzs

6-in-1 hydro facial device

Multifunctional skincare device designed
for deep cleansing, extraction, hydration
and antioxidant protection of the skin. 

400,000 Tzs

Wooden Wax Sticks

6-Inch Wood Waxing Sticks Wax
Spatulas Applicator, Wood Craft

Sticks for Body Hair Removal.

20,000 Tzs
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W
axing

Hard wax beans Hair Removal Roll 

 Wax Cartridges

The beans are suitable for all skin
types, can be used on sensitive areas

like face, armpits, and bikini line. 

A fast and skin friendly Wax roller
remover. Perfect for both

professional and Home use.

A depilatory wax designed to remove
hair from the roots for long-lasting

smoothness. 

25,000 Tzs 200,000 Tzs

30,000 Tzs

Hot Wax Heater

Hot Wax Heater/Warmer Salon Spa
Beauty Equipment for Hard Strip

Waxing 400ML

50,000 Tzs

Hair Removal Wax

A wildly popular brand, offering
professional-grade, all-natural, high-

quality Hot wax

35,000 Tzs

+255622645968

Wax Paper

 optimal adhesion for the wax and
enable clean hair removal.

30,000 Tzs
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M
assage

Detox Massage Brush Pink Stylist Apron

Massage nubs to stimulate blood
circulation while exfoliating the skin

and making it smoother

Useful for professional hair salons,
hair stylists, barber shops, beauty

salons, or personal home use. 

suitable for Massage Oils,
SHAMPOO/CONDITIONER,

handwash or body lotion. 

26,000 Tzs 30,000 Tzs

 Massage Oil  Bottles

3,000 Tzs

Bathrobe

A soft, lightweight and absorbent
Bathrobe perfect for after Shower or

spa Treatment. Grey 70 * 140cm

30,000 Tzs

 Towelset

 Large Bath Towel, 100% Cotton,
Medium Bath Towel, Lighter Weight,

Quicker to Dry.

45,000 Tzs

This product is designed to
massage the scalp.

Scalp massage brush

16,000 Tzs

+255622645968



M
ixed Products in Stock

Scented oil diffuser, stainless
steel, elegant, for home

decoration and relaxation room.

Scented Oil Diffuser

33,000 Tzs

Nitrile Protective Gloves

Spacious Trolley Cart 

Powder-free, black, and durable. 
Made of high-quality nitrile rubber,
resistance to tears and chemicals.

Beauty salon trolley cart with a
marble-patterned design and gold-

tone frame. 

35,000 Tzs

150,000 Tzs

Front Counter Desk

Reception Desk Including Arc-Shaped LED
Light Strip & Large Storage & Customizable

Logo | for Office, Boutique, Lobby 

2,200,000 Tzs

Disposable face masks

A pack of 50 black disposable face
masks with butterfly prints. 

35,000 Tzs

+255622645968
Gold Salon Trolley

3 Tier Rolling Cart with Wheel,Gold
Salon Trolley Serving Cart Esthetician

Cart,Metal Mobile Storage.

150,000 Tzs



Earring Display Stand Paper Holders in A5 

Business Card Holders

Organize and display earrings,
keeping them visible and tangle-free. 

Paper Holders in A5  format for
business add display.

For use in practices or studios, the
planner offers a structured way to

organize appointments. 

Each holder has an angled, open
design for easy access to the cards. 

10,000 Tzs 16,000 Tzs

20,000 Tzs

Appointment Planner

46,000 Tzs

M
ixed Products in Stock

+255622645968

Table | Drawer

L Shaped Desk with Drawers Modern
Corner Spa Desk Reversible Storage

for Spa items.

300,000 Tzs

Digital Infrared
Thermometer

Indoor Humidity Meter Hygrometer
4Pack, Room Thermometer for
Accurate Room Temperature 

30,000 Tzs



Calamine Lotion

Used to relieve itching, pain and
discomfort from minor skin irritations,
such as those caused by chickenpox,

insect bites, sunburn

4,000 Tzs

M
ixed Products in Stock

+255622645968
Aloe Vera lip Balm

Aloe Vera Lipstick, Long-Lasting
Moisturising Lip Balm, Temperature

Colour Changing.

10,000 Tzs

Eyeliner Pencil

Eyeliner Shades Pen,Long Lasting
Waterproof Eyeliner Pencil Fashion Eye

Makeup.

10,000 Tzs

 Liquid Lipsticks

The collection includes various shades.
Available in 12 different colors.

10,000 Tzs



For Special Order Requests & Consultation.

+255622645968


